Team Results
4 kolo SPL Krakow
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1563,3231 ZSP Katowice
2 1533,2416 ZSD Krakow
3 841,8151 Legie Warszawa

COMPETITOR

Points

559,5515
512,1994
491,5722

558,7242
516,0192
458,4982

436,3755
405,4396
DQ

Name

Kucharski, Tomasz
Gadek, Wojciech
Zbigniew, Kubicz

Kwiecien, Stanislaw
Spychala, Maciek
Konik, Slawomir
Zawislak, Marek

Cias, Mikolai

Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Wilczynski, Artur
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Standard Division
General Category

TEAM

Points Name

1 0,0000 ZSP Katowice

COMPETITOR

Points

Name

Barwicki, Karol
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